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The Personal Information collected on this form is collected pursuant to section 45 of the Planning Act and will be used in the pr ing of this
Appli are ised that the C f of Adji is a public process and the information in the C i of Adj files is d
public information and is available to anyone upon request. Q. f about the ion of personal il should be to the Freedom of Information

and Privacy Coordinator, City of Brampton.

APPLICATION

Minor Variance or Special Permission
(Please read Instructions)

NOTE: lItis required that this application be filed with the Secretary-Treasurer of the Committee of Adjustment and be
accompanied by the applicable fee.

The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment for the City of Brampton under section 45
of the _Planning Act, 1990, for relief as described in this application from By-Law 270-2004.

1 Name of Owner(s) Robin Singh
Address 586 Conservation Drive, Brampton ON L6Z 0B8

Phone# 416-827-5080 Fax # Email robin @trinitycanada.com

Z Name of Agent Nilesh Luhar c/o Antrix Architects Inc.,
Address 1109 Britannia Road E, Mississauga, ON L4W 3X1

Phone # 416-728-1807  Fax # Email: nilesh.luhar@antrix.ca

3. Nature and extent of relief applied for (variances requested):
1. Front yard setback from centerline of the road to front wall of the bldg- 32m required, 28.6m proposed.
2. Front yard Landscape open space - Reqd, 60% of frontyard, Proposed, 47-9% of frontyard
3. Lot area - 4000 sqm required, 3538.8 sgm existing
4. Lot Frontage - 36.5 m required, 29.0 m existing

4. Why is it not possible to comply with the provisions of the by-law?

Need of more parking spaces,
Existing lot area and lot frontage

5. Legal Description of the subject land:
Lot Number Part of Lot 2, Registered Plan 893 , City of Brampton, Regional Municipality of Peel
Plan Number/Concession Number

Municipal Address 586 Conservation Drive, Brampton

6. Dimension of subject land (in_metric units)

Frontage 29.0m
Depth 105.29 m
Area 3538.86 sam
¥ (i Access to the subject land is by:
Provincial Highway h Seasonal Road
Municipal Road Maintained All Year -YES Other Public Road

Private Right-of-Way Water
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8. Particulars of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject land:
{specify in metric units ground floor area, gross floor area, number of storeys,
width, length, height, etc., where possible)

on the subject land:
Single residential dwelling unit

on the subject land:
Single residential dwelling unit

9. Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands:
{specify distance from side, rear and front lot lines in metric units)

EXISTING
Front yard setback 23.0m

Rear yard setback 53.7m

Side yard setback 3.3 m

Side yard setback 4.5m

EROPOSED
Frontyard setback 20.3m

Rearyard setback 53.7m

Side yard setback 3.3 m

Side yard sethack 45 m

10. Date of Acquisition of subject land: November 14, 2016

11. Existing uses of subject property: Residential Dwelling

12. Proposed uses of subject property: Residential Dwelling
13. Existing uses of abutting properties: Residential Dwellings

1985
14. Date of construction of all buildings & structures on subject land:

39 years

15. Length of time the existing uses of the subject property have been continued:

16. (a) What water supply is exigting/proposed?
Municipal Other (specify)
Well
(b) Whatsewage disposal isfwill be provided?
Municipal Other (specify)

Septic

{c ) What storm drainage system is existing/proposed?

Sewers
Ditches Other {specify)

Swales
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17. Is the subject property the subject of an application under the Planning Act, for approval of a plan of
subdivision or consent?

ves &

If answer is yes, provide details: File # Status

18.  Has a pre-consultation application been filed?

Yes [No] |

19. Has the subject property ever been the subject
of an application for minor variance?

Yes [ No) Unknown

If answer is yes, provide details:

File # Decision Relief

File#__________ Decision Relief

File # ————— Decision Relief
Nilesh

Digtally signed by Nilesh Luhar

Luhar

. — Signature of Applicant(s) or Authorized Agent
DATED AT THE é ITYy OF /0[10 Lh
mls& DAY OF L—/?DR £L , 20}_{4.

IF THIS APPLICATION IS SIGNED BY AN AGENT, SOLICITOR OR ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE OWNER OF
THE SUBJECT LANDS, WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE OWNER MUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION. IF
THE APPLICANT IS A CORPORATION, THE APPLICATION SHALL BE SIGNED BY AN OFFICER OF THE
CORPORATION AND THE CORPORATION'S SEAL SHALL BE AFFIXED.

. Ronu. ey orme 1Y o ORI
IN THE IQZDMM/D OF Wﬂ/m'o SOLEMNLY DECLARE THAT:

ALL OF THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND | MAKE THIS SOLEMN DECLARATION CONSCIENTIOUSLY
BELIEVING IT TO BE TRUE AND KNOWING THAT IT IS OF THE SAME FORCE AND EFFECT AS IF MADE UNDER
OATH.

DECLARED BEFORE ME AT THE

5/ TV o 7bﬂ0 [\
IN THE p RO VILLL OF
Y MBI s _ 22 pavor 7 /
Do 5 2L %ﬁa(ye of Applicant or Authorized Agent

OLGA GRIGORIEV, COMMISSIONER,Etc.,

PROVINCE OF ONTARIO,FOR TRINITY ROCOFING LTD. AND TRINITY SERVICES LTD.EXPIRES JANUARY 18,2026
A Commissioner efc.

FOR OFFICE USI ONLY

Present Official Plan Designation:

R1A(2)-106

Present Zoning By-taw Classification:

This application has been reviewed with respect to the variances required and the results of the
said review are outlined on the attached checklist.

Shiza Athar 2024/11/04
Zoning Officer

DATE RECEIVED




APPOINTMENT AND AUTHORIZATION OF AGENT

To: The Secretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
L6Y 4R2

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT LAND: 586 Conservation Dr, Brampton ON L6Z 0B8

I/AWe, Robin Singh

please print/type the full name of the owner(s)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject lands, hereby authorize

Nilesh Luhar

please print/type the full name of the agent(s)

to make application to the City of Brampton Committee of Adjustment in the matter of an application
for minor variance with respect to the subject land.

Datedthis 25 adayof , OCTOAEL ,20 24
7y D

/
(signature of ti hedsherwiére the owner is a firm or corporation, the signature of an officer of the owner.)

(where the owner is a firm or corporation, please print or type the full name of the person signing.)

NOTE: if the owner is a firm or corporation, the corporate seal shall be affixed hereto.



PERMISSION TO ENTER

To: The Secretary-
Treasurer Committee
of Adjustment City of
Brampton
2 Wellington Street
West Brampton,
Ontario
LBY 4R2

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT LAND: 586 Conservation Dr, Brampton, ON L6Z 088

1\WVe, Robin Singh

please print/type the full name of the owner(s)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject land, hereby authorize the
Members of the City of Brampton Committee of Adjustment and City of Brampton staff members,

to enter upon the above noted property for the purpose of conducting a site inspection with
respect to the attached application for Minor Variance and/or consent.

Datedthis 27  dayof Deonee 2024

{signature of the o

ere the owner is a firm or corporation, the signature of an officer of the owner.)

(where the owner is a firm or corporaticn, please print or type the full name of the person signing.)

NOTE: If the owner is a firm or corporation, the corporate seal shall be affixed hereto.

NO DISCUSSION SHALL TAKE PLACE BETWEEN THE COMMITTEE
MEMBERS AND THE APPLICANT DURING THE SITE INSPECTION



avoy @3T13AVHL o1and

‘ i -1 T
’ REQUIRED | EXISTING PROPOSED ___| -
RESIDENTIAL MINIMUM LOT AREA 4000 SQM. | 3538.86SQM.. —[- ~
‘ HOUSE MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE. | . —— - — 36.5M. | 29.03M. . !
MINIMUM FRONT YARD DEPTH 90M. | 23.01M. 2031 M ‘
8 l | SIDELOTLINE - — -~~~ MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE YARD 3.0M 335M . :
= e MINIMUM EXTERIOR SIDE YARD 45M. | 462M i
o | 105293 M MINIMUM REAR YARD 75M. | 53M. : ’
by ’ | - MAXIMUM HEIGHT 76M. | 759M. ¥ .
< - MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE FOR THE DWELLING '
< 25% OF 3538 ADDITIONAL
2 B T T =esasau | “868SAM | rsssesam
o R e MINIMUM LANDSCAPED OPEN SPACE (AS SIDE | 60% OF FRONT YARD 3535/7376 SQFT
Z| FHi oL conenee TR TE M| -t e ||
o H tatii! 190ay 1 :. " & i '
Py ‘ ey TR R Y ‘“| A SETBACK FROM CENTRELINE OF THE ROAD 32M 2862M
<z . HAA A T om TILL THE FRONT WALL OF THE BUILDING ‘
5 i Py
m - | £5 LB
‘ X | | g = © ‘ Py
R z o |-
| - el5 20 =49
@ ‘ J 9 N | MINIMUM LANDSCAPED OPEN SPACE = LANDSCAPED AREA IN THE FRONT YARD c
=
3 S TR T I o | TOTAL AREA OF FRONT YARD ‘ "
rn\ g titliiiiwtgki:tiiitlm )
3, ok ol IE R )
z gt aeni e | RERRARR = =
m { e :‘Jiiltiii-g.imlliilﬁiwiiil 3535
O’ Q hninttin‘tnmutnti,'i'oatiit |
l —‘Agllllliiiil.’:liiilmioti‘li = 47.92 % OF FRONT YARD |
A :‘l-iilittlith%litii:taf?’?fh |
%\ %Eit:::!!::::.:::::::::26.92m: ‘
75!!:::::::::::::1:1:::'.8;8';-;4;":‘ l EXISTING FiAiN 53.74m i
""" 1 13 *
450m sLFRONT LI LY 11.52m , ENTRANCETO PR ,’
EIKAFP:::::Z::::::::::..2:/ : s i THE UNIT
14' - 9" ek ok ok ki o ke ke kM k% 37'-91/2 H
S22 EEEEEEEEEE AR ]
| el ol g
::::i_litiltiiiiiti!‘;’ 7.09m s . igD-gFTFC-%LOWF%\BFKAMILY
' _. ROOM, STORAGE AND g
. | %o R e Egggeom ON THE FIRST
\ 2 g ADDITION 2 / lu A EXISTING | o
PR o (= 3038 SQM GARAGE [l | L
6\(\\\217, e Y 8 e —_"
‘ O N aws@d @ 3 e §OEREE
A tiisis il e 8
@\%aiﬁn B /—/,/’/
Al e 90.648 M -
N0, - Bl
\bliiiiltiiil |DELOTL|NE
EXISTING FRONT YARD DEPTH 3 § 11} 8 SCOPE OE WORK RESIDENTIAL
23.012m. Lbrasy == ﬁgggn HOUSE
PROPOSED ADDITION @ ADDITION
31 WORK
a3 m sostm . ADDITION TO EXISTING . .
27" - 3" 66'-7 1/2" THE EXISTING |
GARAGE ; '
PROPOSED FRONT YARD DEPTH ASPHALT M R I s |
; / OCT 29/24
¥ ; LANDSCAPED AREA ARCHITECTS INC. - l
{28:62 M) 1109 Britannia Road E, Mississauga, RROJEC
' Ontario L4W 3X1 586 CONSERVATION DRIVE, BRAMPTON
DISTANGE BETWEEN CL OF STREET AND THE NEAREST MAIN WALL OF THE BUILDING PROJECT NORTH @ O: 905564 1154, M: 416 669 8564, 416 728 1807
TRUE N www.antrix.ca MINOR VARIANCE APPLICATION
ALL INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS MUST BE CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON SITE. DO NOT DRAWN BY / CHECKED BY | He /N
SCALE DRAWINGS. ANY VARIANCES OR DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED TO THE SCALE S
DESIGNER PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ALL WORK SHALL BE CARRIED OUT |2
S I I E P L A N IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL BY-LAWS AND CODES HAVING JURISDICTION OVER THE PROJECT NO. 2403
CONSTRUCTION SITE. THE DESIGN AND CONTRACT DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHT OF s "
THE DESIGNER AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, REUSED OR ALTERED WITHOUT THE DRAWINGTITLE&NO,
1 " _ 30|_0u WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE DESIGNER Minor Variance Application - Site Plan



RV A D R M ALL INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS MUST BE
: CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON SITE. DO NOT SCALE
W06 BE REPORTED 70 THE usssensn PRIORTO.
COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ALL WO
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ INTERIOR ALTERATION PERMIT BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANGE WITH ALL BV
LAWS AND BUILDING CODES HAVING JURISDICTION
OVER THIS CONSTRUCTION SITE. THE DESIGN AND
OF TH

ARE THE E
Sheet List J DESIGNER AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, REUSED|
OR ALTERED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
| SheetNumber | Sheet Name | OF THE DESIGNER.
X [COVER
A4 PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN
A5 EXISTING SECOND FLOOR PLAN
A6 PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN
A7 ROOF PLAN
A8 PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR EXTENSION DRAWINGS
A8 PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR EXTENSION DRAWINGS
A10 GARAGE EXTENSION DRAWINGS
A11 WEST ELEVATION
A12 |EAST ELEVATION
A13 SOUTH ELEVATION
A4 ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE —
A5 LEGAL SURVEY &° 78
A6 SITE PLAN AND 2ND FLOOR EXT. SECTION & o= ”\/o
& jRekmects 2

o
b

%,
My

S
”/rm:mn\\\\\\\\\

No. lagued For Date

. s
Mins

1 ISSUED FOR REVIEW. 13/09/2024

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/
INTERIOR ALTERATION AT

586 CONSERVATION DRIVE, BRAMPTON

COVER

Project number 2403
Date 2024-09-13
Drawn by HL
Checked by SC

AO

VITRI

ARCHITECTS INC

1109 Britannia Road E, Mississauga,
Ontario L4W 3X1
0:905 564 1154, M: 416 669 6564, 416 728 1807
antri

13/09/2024 12:05:24



M-0B. (63  BASEMENTSLAB (65 STEELPIPE COLUMN (671 EXIERIORGUARDS
X wovmeouepzwnooa NEAR THE STARS ® oscemasis &' opcots3sasis ¥ oBCsB789883
CONNEGTING THE FLOOR ALARMS TO BE 3" (75mem) CON FIXED COLUMN A0S ARE RECUIRED WHEN WALKING SURFACE TO GRADE 13
CONNIECTED 0 A0y L SOTRIGAL GIRCUIT AN 2200 i 13UPe AFTER 28 DAYS 08.C 0 545 “MIN. 3.172" (90mem) DIA. W/ /16" (4.76mm) WALL THICKNESS. ‘GREATER THAN 23 S/8°(600mm)
INTERCONNECTED TO ACTIVATE ALL ALARMS IF ONE SLAB W/ MIN.0.006" (.15 FOR STEEL BEANS, CLPS @ TOP & MALE"X £ 1 SURDHEIGHT WL BEAMN. 2.1 o00nmd HOH OR
SOUNDS POLYETNLENE O TYFE 5 ROLL ROOFNG W/ 4 (1oome] 35mm) STEEL BTM. PLATE 1070mm)
e Foawounazms MIN.4" X 4" X 114" (100mm X 100mm X WALKING SURFACE 15 ORE THAN 5411 (1800 ABOVE
'GARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR .0BC 9334 “DAMP PROOFING MAY BE OMITTED IF CONCRETE HAS M| s STEEL TOP S BT PLATES, OR TOP PLATE TO
@ TEBASRTINE TORREGURELENTES Srm i o) coNPrEBAE STRENGTH AFTES 20 DAvs EerNo MIN_WIDTH OF B MAXIMUM 4 OPENNG BETWEEN PICKETS OR
CMD  CARBON MONOXIDE DETECT To, STABLE COLUMNS To CONFORM T0 CANICGSB-1 2M AT OLASS ASPER G5C.98
CAN/CGA6.19 EHAlLBE "SYAUED ON OR NEAR PROVIDE BOND BREAKING uA\'EmAL sEerEN SLAB &FTG. msnz MPOSED LOAD DOES NOT EXCEED 36 kN (0 B.C. -CONSTRU( hEGuNEMENrFoR (GUARDS TO CONFORM W/
GEILING INEACH NI RO ACENT 70 EAcH WHERE SLAB 18 REQURED T BE WATERPROOFED IT 4) SECTION SG.7 OF THE SUPPLEMENTARY GUIELNES
sieepiio anen, RN UONOKE DETECTOR(S) SHALL CONFORM TO OBG - 8.133. Zor spacinG F1G.SIZE O THE 2012 0BC
BISCOIECT SHITCH, T AN ALAR THAT R - x & swowas »
UMLESS I GAN BE DEMONSTRATED THAT SOIL GAS DOES MAX. 940° (2997mm) 34" X 347 X 16 STUD WAL REINFORCEMENT;
AUOIBLE WITHR BEDROOMS WHEN THE NTERVENNG ~{B60mm X B80mm 400mm) @ Sec 8523
DOORS ARE CLOSE! T aRN 10 P LENENTARY STANDAR (058 C 558 MAX. 160" (¢880mm) 44" X 44X 21" SHALL STUD ADIAGENT T0 WATER CLOSETS AND SHOVERS ARE
{4120mm X 1120mm X 530mm) TosE RENFORCE) 0 PERMIT THE FUTURE INSTALLATION OF
CONSTRUCTION NOTES a sTOREY RS A SR 0BG 3853 (16856415, (141
{UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) G JRX 510 @97 40X a0 ShAe BARS YO B NOTALLED AS PER 05,0 98770)
-ALL CONSTRUCTION TO CONFORM TO THE ONTARIO % ko % otorim 10%0mm X 4gomm)
BUILDING CODE (OBC) AND ALL OTHER CODES AND ) Max 16 ) 50X 50X 24" ”
LOCAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURIS! "’sg‘f'“"ﬁ “"”if,:‘g"gf;ﬁg:}““ {1280mm X 1280mm X 610mm) @
-ALLDIENSIONS GIVEN ERST N BPERIAL Tl ok =
THERMAL RESISTANG WHERE COL. SITS ONFON. WALL, USE 4' X 5" X 518" P ——
s 52 (3515 64) NSULATION IN CEL NGS 4/ FLOOR ABOVE 4 5
i Soh (100mm X 200mm X 16mm) STEEL PLATE WITH 258" (16mm) stz Immoi, Aucnousmsev 10 (2400mm) O.C..
SIS 1550 (811058 NSUCATION N ATTIC WITH ROOF § {temip) DT PLATE W TS D ASHERS aSIULL
GRSED O 16114 sy AX. SUPPORTED J01ST LENGTH BASEM B EMBEDDED NOT LESS THAN 4 (106wt N
ik 2200 pe1(154pe) CONG 08062838 925 4FORFLOORABOVE e SSiLpLATE TO l;s,%;\:xeu oK PLACED DN LAVER NOT LESS
ST DuUAISTURBED s0L R0 it (2552266 4) ST PLATE T0P 4 BOTTOM. P THAN 1° (25mm) THICK BEFORE COMPRESSING, OR FOAM GASKET,
COMPACTED GRANULAR FILL WIMIN! 21 o (1c0kPa) D CNRAREAREA REEER 10 iz e o . ‘OR PLACED ON FULL BED OF MORTAR.
AR NGOROR BOLTS 15N, 45212 (1067e10671308) CONG
75 TOWAVE Coummous ey GASPROOFING NOTES FOOTING WITH 5-15M BARS EACH WAY AT BOTTOM ON
0. SZES MAY BE REDUCED FOR SORLS W/ GREATER ATTACHED GARAGES MUST BE COMPLETELY SEALED TO TURBED SOIL OR ENGINEERED FILL CAPABLE OF
BEARING CAPACITY (AS PER SOLS ENGINEERING PREVENT THE INFILTRATION OF CARBON MONOXIDE & SUSTAINING A PRESSURE OF 150 kP2 MINIMUM AND AS PER
FERORT) ‘GASOLINE FUMES INTO THE DWELLING. SOLS REPORT.
DIPICAL STRE FOOTNG - PROVIDE 172" DRYWALL W/ MIN. 2 COATS OF JONT @
EXTERIRWALLS) COMPOUND AT ALL WALLS ADJACENT TO DWELLING. %
FTG. TO EXTEND MIN. 40" (1200mim) BELOW GRADE AL ETWEEN GYEEUMBOARDARD OTHER | SURFACES
STUPICAL 242 o o1 i X 2psmm) S ILESS SPECIRED, CAULKALL PENETRATIONS SUCH AS HOSE 8125 Wi
(@ ANAGE T 22 OR & DWELLING SHALL BE TIGHT (1950mm)
“ opcoaies - rmwmwmnsnsmppsunnovnm WIS
b b
COMPACTED SOIL W/ TOP OF TILE O PIPE TO BE BELOW MUST NOT OPEN Y INTO A ROOM INTENDE TWEEN AL FACES)
BTH. OF FLR SLAB. ;‘L%"QEES o SRERTLGHID il M WIDTH =11+ (300mm EXIT STAIR, BETWEEN GUARDS)
“COVER TOP & SIDES OF TILE OR PIPE W/ 5 7/8* (150mm) oanace s sw; SHALL BE SLOPED TO DRAIN OUTDOORS ANGLED TREADS
OF CRUSHED STONE O OTHER COLRSE CLEAN WHERE AN ATTACHED GARAGE IS ADJACENT TO AN ATTIC M RUN =7 (t5ime)
GRANI SPACE CARRY ORTWALL UP 10 ROOF SHEATHING & GAULK MIN. AVG. RUN =7 7/8" (200mm) .
TUE SHALL DRAITG A SEWER, DRANAGE DITCH, OR Wi ACOUS “FIN. RAILING ON WOOD PICKETS MAX. 4° BETWEEN PICKETS
oRY AT SoNv LS ; FORMING THE SEP awamon "EXT. CONC. STEPS TO HAVE MIN. 9 14" (238mm) RUN & MAX
THE DWELLING & ATTACHED GARAGE SHALL BE 775 @oomm) RISE i
BROVIDED Wiz LONTS GF A SALER O COVERED W/ |
B TEE O roaUM BAARD N THE GARAGE S FTG.FOR FON. WALL TO BE MIN. 4.0" (1220mm) BELOW GRADE
o) BRDGNG ({7)  -GARAGE MAINDOORS TO BE GAS PROOFED WITH SELF G
¥ oscens O enren b NG, e oo beasouperosc B e RGO (151 1058)NSULATION
) STRAPPI 8101315 5 ARNAPOUR BARER IN CONFORMANCE WI0BC 8253 8.9 25.4
S fomm 6l NALED TO U's OF J0ISTS @ MAX. R4 (RS10.70) 02712 ) VP S0 BOARD i PANTED CEILING O
e eioemmoc A - e RS BOSAD i TEXTURED CEILING (08G 9253
FASTENED TO L OR HEAOER @ ENOS ) BMESHERLIION | et anoo 26
. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
X 3*(19mm X 64mm) OR 2° X 2" (38mm X 38mm)
S5 BRDGING @ MAX. 1 2160mm) 0.C. ROOFLOAOING IS BASED ON 13173 SPECIFED CONPOSTESNOW o
o ~JOSTSTOHAVE M 112 s END BEARIG = e STALL
5 "BEAMS TO HAVE MIN. 3 172" (83mm) END BEARING NGLE
i Sol D300 © 1 2100mm) 0. BEASTOHAENNL 3 12 (o) e A
USEDWTHSTRAPRIO 6] “DOUBLE R JOISTS WHICH SUPPORT LINTELS NEXT. WALLS ~1/4° EXTERIOR GRADE WOOD PANEL TYPE UNDERLAY TAPERED PURLINS SLOPED 2% TO ROOF
AP DT REGURED ¥ FURAING STRIPS OR PANEL TYPE bty
L L T e
i) ELOOR ASSEMBLY
i 3 (190m) TAGPLYVIO0D SUBFLOOR(SOREVED)OR naers
/ALENT AS PER OBC 823 14.
-ADD 2°%2" (38 s @ .C.FOR R JOISTS.
G0R I0ISTAS PER FLOOR PLANS
FLOOR JOISTS 12 (300mm) 0C. WHEN CERAMIG TUE SED bl i bt ﬂf‘" “é%‘;owoe S
ERUAYMENT S REQUIRED FOR RESLIENT \YBE A » &
bt il oA BEARRIG WAL VHEw THAT WALL 15 PERPENDIGULAR 4D T (127} GYPEOM BOARD WIPANTED CEL
O O o Ao TO FLOOR JOISTS “ADD 578" (15 9mm) GYPSUM BOARD W/ TEXTURED CEILING (0.8.C.
R e i AL ConeoRMTG {APPROVED NETAL HANGERS T0 02 USED FOR J0ISTS AND BEAMS
FRAME INTO SIDES OF BEAMS, TRIMMERS
0BC 93022893023, 893 BTy o
Tooscaa: LESSETRIA MORTAR BED SHALL CONFORM FLOOR JOISTS SUPFORTING ROOE LOJDS SHALL OT 0
1ED TO MORTAR BED W/ ADHESIVE € THAN 13- ({00mm) BEVOND A
swPowrs FOR 2' X 8" (38mm X 184mm) (23 INTERK
S CGPoRiTo ose 50345004 FLOOR J01STS SUFPORTRG naar Lors s ot b OBo:887asR8
S (600mm) B ING UNITS TO BE 2-
] 1OR SLABS e s o7 (Nrer s Seboory O LARGER S OVER STAIRS, RAMPS AND LANDINGS
12 (10omm) CONCRETE SLAD PICKETS TO NAVE 4 (100mem) MAX SPACKIG
4650 psi (32MPs) COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH AFTER 28 DAYS
0BCs316
a FTH OF ({5)  EQUNDATION WALLS @ UNSUPPORTED OPENINGS
sus ¥ 2:eans NTOP PORTION OF WALL (UF 10 6:0: arEntc)
(100mm) OF COURSE GRANULAR MATERIAL 5500 BARS IN TOP PORTIO! o4 oPENNG)
CANY FILL PLACED UNDER SLAB, OTHER THAN COURSE 200 BARS IN TOP POR AL PENING)
R MATERIAL, S B OETSCALY AT INTERIOR FACE OF WALL
- o "BARSTO HAVE MIN. 2" (59mm) CONCRETE
13) LINEN CLOSET 4 SHELVES MIN. 12" (350mm) DEEP BARS TO EXTEND 20" (slwmm) BEYOND BOTH SIDES OF OPENING.
[fi)  -WASHROOMS TO BE MECHANICALLY VENTED TO PROVIDE &
] ATLEAST ONE AR CHANGE PER HOUR (0B.C. 832.133) B A ORAT
et A B X onm) RAFTERS @ 15(400ms) 0. AK. 80N 125"
(3]  -CAPPEDDRYER VENT 0BC 932.1.33) (38%0mm
> P& harm X g5rn) COLLAR TIES AT MIDSPANS
P uprorTeD o GG JORTS To BE 2 X' (39mim X 40mm) @ 16"
e NconT {400mm0 0.C. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

D O SEFARAYED PROM CONCRETE Wi & mi POLYETHYLENE

General Notes
3/4" = 10"

“HP & VALLEY RAFTERS TO BE M. 2* (50mm) LARGER
T COMMON RAFTERS & HI. 1 172+ (shmen) THIGK

-SINGLE PLY WATERP INSTALLED
PER MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.
-1/4 EXTERIOR GRADE WOOD PANEL TYPE UNDERLAY TAPERED PURLINS
SLOPED 2% TO ROOF SCUPPER OR ROOF DRA

308 EXTERIOF SHEATHING
S RO IOt & 110.C (OR BY OTHERS AS NOTED ON PLAN)

i Packags

Corgorent Therrst Vaioas™ Zone |

WIND LOAD = 0.44 kpa
RSSUMED SOk BEARMNG PRESSURE =75 kpa

AL DOORS AND WINDOWS TO BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE SB:12,
ZONE-1, TABLE 3.1.1.11 ()

e Nemrol
s U
e Efocve R
e Hemoal ¢
ac i
W Efostve R
e Homesl &
Exsosed Ficor Max U
Vi Efechvs R
i Normoal R
e
M Efecers R+ B3
Xa
[
W Efoche R* 21z
C g i torrei 0
St < 6B boon | Mar Ut 008
e 7 Efiectve & )
o0 o Bolon Gros
ik 5 600 o B L]
oo
Mer U [
Greigy Reirg 5 |
Couma t F) 3
LIVE L 9PSE DEAD LOAD  16P5F
DESIGN show LoA « .

SHEATMNG & HALS
TYPE OF CONNECTION VMU NALNG
JOIST OR TRUSS 0 TOP PLATE, SLLLETC. () 164, ToENAY
BRIDGING T {2) 84 TOENA. EACH END.
SOLE PLATE T0 JOIST OR BLOCKNG ) 64, END N
0P PATE TOSTUD. o m\'o(muoupnwamml
STUD O SOLE PLATE
'DOUBLE OR MULTIPLE BULTUP STUDS. AT 160 CLEACHPECE
DOUBLE OR MULTIPLE TOP PLATES 3) 164, TOENAL.
BLOCKNG ST OR RAFTERS.
70 T0P PLATE 184AT 80 TOENAL
RIMJ0IST TO TOP PLATE ) i
0P PLATES, LAPS ANO INTERSECTIONS 164AT 16 0C
CBIUNG JOISTS T0 PLATE )64, TOBNAL
‘CONTIVUOUS HEADER T0 STUD o1
CEILNG JOISTS, LAPS OVER PARTITIONS @16
CEILNG JOISTS TO PARALLEL RAFTERS (3 164, ToeNAL
R TRUSS TO PLATE 1648126 0c. EAcH e

BULTUP CORNER. NS B v roswe
BUILT.UP CHANNEL BLOCKING AT WALL

NTERSECTING SHEARVALL 16 AT 24°0.C, EACH PIECE UP TO SW1
KING STUD TO BEAM (ENOD) @) 164AT30C

ALL INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS MUST BE
CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON sn'a DO NOT scALE

MUST BE REPORTED TO THE DES!GNER PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ALL WORK SHALL
BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL BY-
LAWS AND BUILDING CODES HAVING JURISDICTION
OVER THIS CONSTRUCTION SITE. THE DESIGN AND
CCONTRACT DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHT OF THE
DESIGNER AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, REUSED|
OR ALTERED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF THE DESIGNER.

0 ASSog
<&

&
& ARCHITECTS
o) -

\
oM

No. sued For Date

STUD WALL NOTES
¥ ALLLOAD DeARMO WALLS TO BENMUM Z 1@ 18,00 £PENe2 STUD GUOE.
WALLS SUPS

h
ser m sTUD
3

PORTING JOIST @ 12" OC SHALL BE 2'x 6" § 12/ 0C.
ERAL SUPPORT OF WALLS SUPPORTED BY CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALLS:

munmmm)mummeﬁw DEPTH OF 150mim MIN CAY LTI HY150 AD!
'SUPPORT OF WALLS

A
'SUPPORTED BY STEEL BEAMS: ANCHOS

HESIVE.
R 26" SILLPLATE

PLATES 0 BE CONNECTED BY MEANS OF 33 66mm DIA COMMON RAILS

5
]
2
5

VATH MIN 58 0 § B WALL SHEATHING.

sou OCKING @4.0° OC WAX.
0SB WALL SHEATHING NAILED TO STUD WALL WITH 3 66mm DIA COMMON NALS
PENETRATION

FRAv
375C (STASGERED) LONG PERMETER OF wALL

(STAGGERED) MIDDLE STUD OF WALL.
10°0¢ AT INTERIOR SIOE SUY

JOISTSIFOUNDATION WALLAT|

HE REGUIREMENTS FOR A CASE 2 SYSTEM.

PORT
STUDS EFPECTIVELY KELD N POSTION BY ROOF JOISTS ATT0P AND BY FLOOR
SUCKLNG PREVENTED AT WEAK A1 BY WALL SHEATHING ANO FASTENED TOVEET T

ISSUED FOR REVIEW 13/0972024

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/
INTERIOR ALTERATION AT

586 CONSERVATION DRIVE, BRAMPTON

NOTES & SB-12

Project number 2403
Date © 2024-09-13
Drawn by HL
Checked by NL
Scale 3/4" =1"

VITRl

ARCHITECTS INC.

1109 Britannia Road E, Mississauga,
Ontario LAW 3X1
0:905 564 1154, M: 416 669 6564, 416 728 1807

13/08/2024 12:05:24



ALL INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS MUST BE
CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON SITE. DO NOT SCALE

. ANY OR
YTy MUST BE REPORTED TO THE DESIGNER PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ALL WORK SHALL
] BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL BY-
LAWS AND BUILDING CODES HAVING JURISDICTION
OVER THIS CONSTRUCTION SITE. THE DESIGN AND
CONTRACT DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHT OF THE
DESIGNER AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, REUSED
OR ALTERED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF THE DESIGNER.

LEGENDS 52172

e sz | et | 3.0vz L 15 ] 150

) EXSTING WAL

3 DEMOLSHED WALL
O Newwa
++FB. FLOOR DRAN
—— am
cowmn
EXISTING BASEMENT _— - = - B SRS e = .
AREA: 3133.42 SQ FT ©
& UNEXCAVATED ,,
& |
2 |
N N
& B8 == i “
EXISTING P —— |
BASEMENT et
e EXISTING & =1
2 I LG | : ] BASEMENT =
— L 1 Leun - 3
o) . 8 EXISTING
1: 5| s H H $ H STORAGE %
Ml s . g H H ¢ b
H H H H ]
e * 1S 350578 Cownm S 35 steEL counn ) §
- H % 5
— T - ,,[ I S B J/ " ' —— H " i
& o EXISTING i DN Qe
2 & BASEMENT R sl R s "
i . H EXISTING L X = -
wll ™ sA "—f i) Sl.eo FURNACE oz
i A Oy g : Roow ,
14-512° i e’ = L
9 wegscon N T _wesscow =
5 |, g ST > 2 E
Py sz w-s ==
i T T UNEXCAVATED
5112 ‘:‘2;\ 4 s
& “ROOM 4
2 - | NEXCAVATED ol
e S 1 L |
8 T L ]
|| | OPENTO = TR
| ABOVE
L 208
f T
I
¢
H Cenn Tiaasr—
& : . (i_[issueDFoRReview [taiozoz4 |
by N >
= E - UNEXCAVATED
B PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/
- : INTERIOR ALTERATION AT
e 586 CONSERVATION DRIVE, BRAMPTON
vz - r o o — S G — = T———— [T —
p- ‘ e 1
LL UNEXCAVATED I EXISTING
wr . BASEMENT FLOOR
4 t e
L PLAN
2-3 i
Project number 2403
&)/ Date 2024-09-13
Drawn by HL
Checked by NL

EXISTING BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN + DEMOLITION PLAN

3/16" = 1"

A2

I/ITRI

ARCHITECTS INC
w 1109 Bmannlu Road E, Mississauga,
o: 5\755641‘54 Mgt msxgu 416 728 1807

Scale

13/09/2024 12:05:24



[

{semaal

LEGENDS

EXISTING WALL
DEMOLISHED WALL
NEW WALL

JOIST
SPANNING
DIRECTION
BEAM

COLUMN

SMOKE ALARM
CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM

wwos

WEDR To Wit

o

e

W24 con,

0

ALL INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS MUST BE
CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON SITE. DO NOT SCALE
OR

MUST BE REPORTED TO THE DESIGNER PRIOR TO
CCOMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ALL WORK SHALL
BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL BY-
LAWS AND BUILDING CODES HAVING JURISDICTION
OVER THIS CONSTRUCTION SITE. THE DESIGN AND
CCONTRACT DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHT OF THE
DESIGNER AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, REUSED|
OR ALTERED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF THE DESIGNER.

EXISTING
BEDROOM
2

T Tascrcon
-3

EXISTING

BATHROOM |
= 2

L

EXISTING HALL| 8
| H ™
¢ I ()
4 EXISTING
£ o H BATHROOM 2
s 2] vavdl] s |}
1 1 L
™ h "sa
15-112" eCMI?! fl el:MD 137
t
EXISTING | 7= = EXISTING
DEN EXISTING BEDROOM 1
—cL L
5oz iwoove

Tweaz

newosouTED

SE
e8
)
22

I
3
[N DN e $
11 a ol Tosets e | §
il ‘ | |2
| =
S, 3 |
Lo~ -T2 = sumwesn
i ' B——
g e N ‘
E 1 T r T g T
EXISTING |
BEDROOM |
: |z 2
EXISTIN & i H E EXISTING i
: LVING M &/ '; H KITCHEN |
& ROOM L exisTNG |5 3
DINING £ H
B g
o ‘ | ! sonwnans
! - b CONNECTED.
f . EXISTING ¥ p Ll L= | Towie s s
BATHROOM | EXISTING 3 5 I T
= 1 L 'WARDROBE ® N . & | B N

up-

7 016 0.C.10OF 10T

W8 BOLTED TO Wakoe

|
|
|

®

2-2x09F
BoTE 020

EXISTING FIRST FLOOR PLAN

3/16" = 1'-0"

7 cont

AEa e+ P

3
H <
H EXISTING "
= | sToracE
$ i
8
EXISTING §
GARAGE
JP" e
&7
e
o d ¥
A
£
EXISTING
GARAGE

EASTING 207 G170 ROOF OSTS

o ASSon
N ,
Ta
_ ARCHITECTS 1

&

N "
=
3

i

&
S

“u S
"lr/mmm\\\\\\‘

No. Issued For Date

ISSUED FOR REVIEW 13/0972024

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/
INTERIOR ALTERATION AT

586 CONSERVATION DRIVE, BRAMPTON

EXISTING FIRST
FLOOR PLAN

Project number 2403
Date 2024-09-13
Drawn by HL
Checked by NL
Scale 3/16" =1-0"

MTRI

ARCHITECTS INC

1109 amannla Road E Msslssangu
o: 905564"54 M 4165§95554 416 728 1807

13/09/2024 12:05:25



ALL INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS MUST BE
CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON SITE. DO NOT SCALE

. ANY OR DISC!
o= MUST BE REPORTED TO THE DESIGNER PRIOR TO
A8 COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ALL WORK SHALL
(aie BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL BY-
- LAWS AND BUILDING CODES HAVING JURISDICTION
S W Wil WK T e W LEGINDS OVER THIS CONSTRUCTION SITE. THE DESIGN AND
. CONTRACT DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHT OF THE
T exsTaG WAL SA  SMOKE AUARM DESIGNER AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, REUSED
_ ° OR ALTERED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
pacrosn sseosn CZ3 oemouseo vaLL GHD - CARBORMOHOIEN AR, OF THE DESIGNER.
Ve e O Newwal O ueHr R
(o) Joonsm 1 DUPLEXRECEPTACLE OUTET
) oo ! SN PoLESWITCH
4 4 u sroroso e
H P @ 4 e STWRSEH . o
o o e (&) ooorszE
g g £ £ BLOW XT-0H
z o = = PROPOSED = ¥ S
§|  proposen < g FAMILY H i B0 SO i
i Tstorace H 1) ROOM LIS
g mer $ s sart H | o coum
[SCOPE OF WORK yd INTERNAL AREA ~ o ~ b
|- ADDNG A FAMILY ROOM. H () | L g = oo
STORAGE AND RATHROOM ‘ = & sexer INTERIOR DRYWALL PARTITION
ON THE FRST FLOOR
” ave. 80ARD
2u WOODEN STUD @16°0.C
w GYPSUM BOARD
INTERIOR DRYWALL PARTTION
G EXISTING
BREAKFAST 1w GYP. BOARD
PROPOSED et WOODEN STUD @16"0.C
BATHROOM

PROPOSED EXTERIOR WALL CONSTRUCTION FOR ALL THE EXTENTIONS (FROM OUTSIDE TO INSIDE)

s s To van
{ il g > EIFS STUCCO FINISH WITH (MIN. R-5 CONTINUOUS INSULATION) OUTSULATION
& s DENS-GLASS GOLD.
Zxe WOODEN STUDS FILLED WITH Owens Coming R-20 PINK NEXT GEN FISERGLASS
i Insulation
& AR-VAPOUR BARRIER
| & | ” VPSUM.
EXISTING fe—DN ° . |
BEDROOM 1 = Iz H 2 I
3 3 3 EXISTING
EXISTING EXISTING |2 ° KITCHEN | FOUNDATION WALL (PRO?. 15T FLOOR EXTENSION AND GARAGE EXTENSION)
UVING DINING 3 H (MATCH WITH EXISTING)
EXISTING & | £ 2 0 CONCRETE BLOCK WALL
WARDROBE © H g & R = 20 RIGD INSULATION DOWN TO TOP OF FOOTING
= 3 H
= . g & | : -
¢ . sa - | ! ;
_ EXISTING = |
BATHROOM | EXISTING EXISTIN wAw 70 NSIDE) AT
ey i GROUND FLOOR
= 1 WARDROBE | EXISTING EXISTING ‘
2 - - LAUNDRY STORAGE STUCCO ON CEMENT BASE COAT ON HEAVY-DUTY FISERGLASS.
REINFORCING MESH ON 2 = 25 4 URETHANE TECTONE RIGID
T BeS S = - INSULATION
1 w0 'CONCRETE BLOCK WALL
o I o rx2 'WOOD STRAPPING @ 16" O.C. No. Jasuad For
u i EXISTING ey rs GYPSUM BOARD A [Review
A [ FOYER
EXISTING Fy h
BEDROOM Lt ) ¥ SASEMENT FOUNDATION WALL CONSTRUCTION (FROM OUTSIDE T0 INSIDE)
— _ SOL BACKFLL
Ko o 36 (CEMENT ASBESTOS BOARD/ CEMENTIOUS PROTECTIVE FINISH
CARPORT 7O EXTEND MINMUM 1-0° BELOW GRADE AND
=R 254
DOWN O TOP OF FOOTING
2 w CONCRETE BLOCK WALL
@) FLOOR CONSTRUCTION (PROP. 15T FLOOR
i 1 GARAGE SLAB)
i EXISTING i’ %
HALL ]’ FLOOR FINISH (AS PER OWNER'S SPECIFICATION)
EXISTING F 3 CONCRETE FLOOR ON GRADE
g > D INSULATION
BATHROOM 2 3 [ . SRR
ga 8
e Bl ® g -
‘h g: e o R ROOF CONSTRUCTION (OVER FIRST AND SECOND FLOOR
Lapy, gl 2 &7 EXTERSION) 7 ISSUED FOR REVIEW 1310972024
: \"O,% H | bl w EXISTING 003 ROOFING MEMBRANE
Ny : ik GARAGE E TN PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/
e | 1w METAL DECK INTERIOR ALTERATION AT
EXISTING 0 OWSJ (THICKNESS MAY VARY) @ 4' O.C.
BEDROOM 1 s I | v METAL FURRNG @ 16 0.C
i v GYPSUM CEILNG
R — 586 CONSERVATION DRIVE, BRAMPTON
- --- - - 003 ROOFING MEMBRANE
& R31NSULATION
AR-VAPOUR BARRIER
v PLYWOOD
2oz SPFIOST2x 2 @12°0C
. b e PROPOSED FIRST
P e FLOOR PLAN
T T
Project number 2403
\é Date 2024-09-13
- R B i H Drawn by HL
PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN : N
_ FLOORAREA - &
3/16" = 10" PROPOSED FIRST + ADDITIONAL | g| PROPOSED. A 4
FLOOR AREA 14592 2
TOTALF A o
IRST FLOOR TOTAL 550062 i g Scale 3/16" = 1-0"
AREA | G AT &
. : g e ] .
o l I I I t I
3 1109 Britannia Road E, Mississauga,
Ontario L4W 3X1
\a10)/ 0:905 564 1154, M: 416 669 6564, 416 728 1807
wwiv.antrix.ca

13/08/2024 12:05:26



LEGENDS

EXISTING WALL
DEMOLISHED WALL
NEW WALL

JoIsT

SPANNING
DIRECTION

BEAM

COLUMN

SMOKE ALARM

CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM

EXISTING SECOND FLOOR PLAN

3/16" = 1'-0"

Ep

EXISTING
WALL
BELOW

exsTaG

OPENTO
BELOW

eusmwe
o
UNEOF \ A9
ROOF
ABOVE

oz

Enstie
o

st

EXISTING
TERRACE

EXISTING
BATH
I — W
1
7
ba
i
7 sv z.r

21205801 0T @I6CC

i § i WARDROBE
| i
I
EXISTING I ! :
MASTER I !
BEDROOM - &

ROOF

wes

/ 2512 97087 @16
= WALKIN || |

ALL INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS MUST BE
CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON SITE. DO NOT SCALE
DRAWINGS. ANY VARIANCES OR DISCREPANCIES
MUST BE REPORTED TO THE DESIGNER PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ALL WORK SHALL
BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL

LAWS AND BUILDING CODES HAVING JURISDICT‘ION
OVER THIS CONSTRUCTION SITE. THE DESIGN AND
CONTRACT DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHT OF THE
DESIGNER AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, REUSED
OR ALTERED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF THE DESIGNER

No. Issuad For Date

1 ISSUED FOR REVIEW 13/0972024

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/
INTERIOR ALTERATION AT

586 CONSERVATION DRIVE, BRAMPTON

EXISTING SECOND
FLOOR PLAN

Project number 2403
Date 2024-09-13
Drawn by HL
Checked by NL
Scale 3/16" =1-0"

I/ITRI

ARCHITECTS INC

1109 Britannia Road E, Mississauga,
Ontario LAW 3X1
0:905 564 1154, M: 416 669 6564, 416 728 1807
ca

13/09/2024 12:05:26



exstaie

oo

Rt

PROPOSED
TERRACE

EXISTING
TERRACE

enstiG
[

EXISTING
BALCONY/
TERRACE

2612

BTG
o

102
PROPOSED
BEDROOM

P

| st sart
© Mnm@nu
@&

pr0r miseo 0 12 oker)

[ mstekoc

PROPOSED CL. z

@

oo "sa
EXISTING
MASTER

BEDROOM

L o
!
|
g
e
B
EXISTING
TERRACE ~
3
EXISTING SECOND 3,60.01 ¢ 7.
FLOORAREA i
PROPOSED SECOND  + ADDITIONAL
FLOORAREA 19154 SQFT.
TOTAL SECOND
HooRAREA | 144155SQFT

SECOND FLOOR LEVEL

3/16" = 1'-0"

EXISTING
BATH

PROPOSED
WARDROBE,

LEGENDS
EXISTING WAL
DEMOLISHED WALL
NEW WAL
seAM

cowmn

DOOR S1ZE
58x

DOORSIZE
30W XE8H

DOORSIZE
2B W XEEH

INTERIOR DRYWALL
"

2w

v

z

s
236

| Gl
* WITH EXISTING)
w
-

2
s
256

-

@
| roonrisn
© exismng T & Feos o
WAKIN |
WARDROBE

003
=
12

i
v

008
=

"
12" oEep
w

ROOF

Do

SA SMOKE ALARM
DBeud  CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM
@ venrFoxruRe
! DUPLEXRECEPTACLE OUTLET
1 SINGLEPOLE SWITCH
DooR siZ¢
90W X6 H
@)  ooorsz
40W X6 H
PARTITON
GYP.80ARD

WOODEN STUD @16°0.C
GYPSUM BOARD

PROPOSED EXTERIOR WALL CONSTRUCTION FOR ALL THE
EXTENTIONS (FROM OUTSIDE TO INSIDE)

EIFS STUCCO FINISH WITH (MIN. R-5
CONTINUOUS INSULATION) OUTSULATION
DENS-GLASS GOLD.

WOODEN STUDS FILLED.

WITH Owens Corring R-20

PINK NEXT GEN FIBERGLASS Insulation
AR-VAPOUR BARRIER

GYPSUM

FOUNDATION WALL (PROP. 15T FLOOR EXTENSION) (MATCH

CONCRETE BLOCK WAL
= 20 RIGID INSULATION DOWN TO TOP OF
FOOTNG

PROPOSED PARAPET WALL CONSTRUCTION

DENS-GLASS GOLD.
VOODEN STUD WAL @
16°0.C

GYPsUM

FLOOR CONSTRUCTION (PROP. 2ND FLOOR EXTENSION)

(AS PER OWNER'S SPECHICATION)
058 SUB-FLOOR (GLUE-NAILED)
TI560@ 16°0.C.

K ROOF CONSTRUCTION (OVER FRST FLOOR EXTENSION)

ROOFING MEMBRANE
R-31INSULATION

AIR-VAPOUR BARRIER

METAL DEC

QWS J. (THCXNESS MAY VARY) @ 4 O.C.
METAL FURRING @ 16 0.C.

GYPSUM BOARD.

ROOF CONSTRUCTION (OVER GARAGE)

ROOFING MEMBRANE
R-31 INSULATION
AR-VAPOUR BARRIER

)
SPFIOIST 2x12@ 12° OC
GYPSUM BOARD

ALL INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS MUST BE
CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON sITE DO NOT SCALE

MUST BE REPORTED TO THE DESIGNER FRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ALL WORK SHALL
BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL BY-
LAWS AND BUILDING CODES HAVING JURISDICTION
OVER THIS CONSTRUCTION SITE. THE DESIGN AND
CONTRACT DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHT OF THE
DESIGNER AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, REUSED
OR ALTERED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF THE DESIGNER.

0 ASSop

<"
i o
=
o 4

No. Issued For

ISSUED FOR REVIEW

1310972024

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/
INTERIOR ALTERATION AT

6586 CONSERVATION DRIVE, BRAMPTON

PROPOSED SECOND
FLOOR PLAN

Project number 2403
Date 2024-09-13
Drawn by HL
Checked by NL
Scale 3/15' =1-0"

I/lTRI

ARCHITECTS INC

1109 Britannia Road E, Mississauga,
Ontario LaW 3X1
0:905 564 1154, M: 416 669 6564, 416 728 1807

13/09/2024 12:05:26



EosTING ROOF
R

oNBLOW ROOF

ROOF PLAN

3/16" =1-0"

ostGROOF

oNEaIOWROOF

E0sTING ROOF

oNBROWRCOF

xsTNGROCE
o
onBaon 00T

PROPOSED
ROOF DRAIN

ALL INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS MUST BE
CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON SITE. DO NOT SCALE

. ANY OR DI
MUST BE REPORTED TO THE DESIGNER PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ALL WORK SHALL
BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL BY-
LAWS AND BUILDING CODES HAVING JURISDICTION
OVER THIS CONSTRUCTION SITE. THE DESIGN AND
CCONTRACT DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHT OF THE
DESIGNER AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, REUSED
OR ALTERED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF THE DESIGNER.

No. Issued For Date

1 ISSUED FOR REVIEW 3/0972024

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/
INTERIOR ALTERATION AT

586 CONSERVATION DRIVE, BRAMPTON

ROOF PLAN

Project number 2403
Date 2024-09-13
Drawn by HL
Checked by NL
Scale 3/16" = 1-0"

s
UTRI

ARCHITECTS INC.

1109 Britannia Road E, Mississauga,

Ontario L4W 3X1

0:905 564 1154, M: 416 669 6564, 416 728 1807
vevrvant

13/09/2024 12:05:26



iRl

| ) |

®

PROP. 2 X 12 WOODEN JOISTS @
1670.C

A9
S A T O e o O T i T O O O O O O O T LTI -
i ! [ -——
7 er i y T T
i i} y i b ' :
Lit i : ‘
| } ATr i | 2} i
| | PROP. 2X 12 AE o 3 :
i | WOODEN JOISTS i . : i
| @16°0C sl i e
|
PROP. W12 N i @
! 22| % 5
: g
s i
E H
g =] T
: - st Mg *

@ FAMILY ROOM EXTENSION SECTION AA'

1/4" = 10"

a NJ‘\,/\
VL 430508 |

PROP. 2X 12

innaRARRANN) )

jSNNN IAARNNNAARARNNNN NN

inanasEANANNARANRNN]]

WOODEN JOl
@ 16 0.C.

3om

o

lPrOI
12x22

msr FLOORLEVEL

W150 x 22

uw_noﬂai

SECTION BB'

114" =

0"

‘X

[P

ANGLE OF -
REPOSE

EXISTING
/ LVING
—om ROOM
°

X6 WOODEN JOISTS @
16" 0.C

[CONSTRUCT THE FLOOR F3
ISUCH THAT THE TOP OF THE
[FLOOR (F3) ALIGNS WITH THE

TOP OF THE FLOOR OF THE
[ADJACENT EXISTING LIVING
[ROOM

- ALIGN THE EXTERIOR EDGE OF THE

- REMOVE EXISTING PARAPET WALL

PROPOSED WALL WITH THE.
EXTERIOR EDGE OF THE BXSTING
EXTERIOR WALL ON FRST FLOOR

FROM THE TOP OF THE EXISTING
STEEL ROOF DECK FOR PROPOSED
2ND FLOOR

fastRooR IS

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR
LEVEL

Foste

concasTe siocr

wa twa)

SECTION HH'

3/8"=1-0"

CONCRETE SLAB

RIGID INSULATION

318M

Na

stuscase

& cunm o
com WG

254MM 25MPa CONC.

CONCRETE WALL, TYP.

10M @ 406mm O.C. DOWEL, TYP.

ﬁ 10M @ 254mm 0.C. BOTTOM, TYP.

20MPa CONC. FOOTING

CLEAR CONC. COVER, MIN. 76mm

ADDITION IS MORE THAN

@ FOUNDATION WALL DETAIL (WHERE GARAGE

3/4"=1-0"

1.2M)

ALL INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS MUST BE
CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON SITE. DO NOT SCALE

OR
MUST BE REPORTED TO THE DESIGNER PRIOR TO
CCOMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ALL WORK SHALL
BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL BY-
LAWS AND BUILDING CODES HAVING JURISDICTION
OVER THIS CONSTRUCTION SITE. THE DESIGN AND
CONTRACT DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHT OF THE
DESIGNER AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, REUSED!
OR ALTERED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF THE DESIGNER.

o ASsog,
by

A
g  ARCHITECTS
/. *

Ror™

%
,

W
Pt

No. Issued For

A Review

1 ISSUED FOR REVIEW

13/0972024

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/
INTERIOR ALTERATION AT

586 CONSERVATION DRIVE, BRAMPTON

PROPOSED FIRST
FLOOR EXTENSION
DRAWINGS

Project number 2403
Date 2024-09-13
Drawn by HL
Checked by NL
Scale. As indicated

I/ITRI

ARCHITECTS INC

1109 Bmanma Ruad E, Mlulluuga,

0:905 5541156 M MEGSQ 5564 416 728 1807
wwaw.antrix.ca

13/09/2024 12:05:27



i

[PROP T 560 (4

O T T T
T

TTITCLLT

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR
LEVEL

@ SECTION CC'

1/4" =1-0"

AT

st
soou

@

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR
LEVEL

-0

SECTION DD'

1/4" = 1-0"

[ AUGN THE EXTERIOR EDGE OF THE.
PROPOSED WALL WITH THE
EXTERIOR EDGE OF THE EXISTNG
EXTERIOR WALL ON FIRST FLOOR

- REMOVE EXISTING PARAPET WALL
FROM THE TOP OF THE EXISTING

SECOND FLOOR LEVEL
goar G

- AUGN THE EXTEROR
EDGE OF THE PROPOSED.
WALLWITH THE
EXTERIOR EDGE OF THE
EXISTING EXTERIOR
WAL ON FIRST FLOOR

- REMOVE EXISTNG
PARAPET WALL FROM.
THE TOP OF THE
EXISTING STEEL ROOF.
DECK FOR PROPOSED
2ND FLOOR

i TOP OF EXISTING WD
OF DECK
w [ECH

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR
LEVEL

ANGLE OF
REPOSE

SECTION EE'

[CONSTRUCT THE FLOOR F3
[SUCH THAT THE TOP OF THE
[FLOOR (F3) ALGNS WITH THE

3/16"=1-0"

|TOP OF THE FLOOR OF THE
|ADJACENT EXISTING LIVING
ROOM

oo

'SECOND FLOOR LEVEL

S FIRST FLOOR LEVEL G
0.3

GRADE (-1' - 7)
(GRADE VARIES)

.
- emernemee 4

ALL INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS MUST BE
CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON SITE DO NOT SCALE

MUST BE REPORTED TO THE DESIGNER PRIOR TO
CCOMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ALL WORK SHALL
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LAWS AND BUILDING CODES HAVING Junlsnlc‘ncN
OVER THIS CDNSTRUCTK)N SITE. THE DESIGN AND
WINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHT OF THE
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OR ALTERED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
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- CONCRETE FOOTINGS SHALL REST ON UNDISTURBED
SOIL. CAPABLE OF SUSTAINING A LOAD OF MIN. 4000
POUNDS PER SQUARE FOOT, TO A DEPTH OF MIN.
40" BELOW EXTERIOR GRADE

- FOOTINGS SHALL CONSIST OF POURED CONCRETE
AND SHALL HAVE A MIN. COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH OF
3000 P.S | AFTER 28 DAYS. 5% TO 7% AR ENTRAIND.
FOR EXPOSED CONCRETE

- REINF. STEEL SHALL CONFORM TO CSA STANDARD G
30.12 WITH A MIN, YEILD OF 60K S

- STRUCTURAL STEEL SHALL BE CSA G 4021 GRADE 44W.

- EXISTING FLOOR ASSEMBLY (FX1) - FLOOR FINISH AS
PER OWNER'S SPECIFICATIONS ON 2 172" REINF, CONC.
SLAB ON V-GROOVED METAL PAN ON O,

- ROOF CONSTRUCTION MAIN BUILDING ASSEMBLY

®) -

STONE BALLAST ON SHEET MEMBRANE ON BARRIER
SEPARATION SHEET ON 2 12 = R - 36 8 URETHRANE
TECTONE RIGID ROOF INSULATION ON 172" EXTERIOR
TYPE GYPSUM BOARD ON 11/2" METAL ROOF DECK ON.

- FX2 FLOOR ASSEMBLY - 3 1/2° CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB
ON 6" GRANULAR (FLOOR FINISH AS PER OWNER'S

SPECIFICATIONS)
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CCOMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ALL WORK SHALL.
BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL BY-
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OR ALTERED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF THE DESIGNER.
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Zoning Non-compliance Checklist

Applicant: Nilesh Luhar c/o Antrix Architects Inc
Address: 586 Conservation Dr

Zoning: R1A(2)-106

By-law 270-2004, as amended

File No.

B M - Ok

Category

Proposal

By-law Requirement

Section
e

USE

LOT DIMENSIONS
AREA /DEPTH /WIDTH

BUILDING SETBACKS -
CENTRE LINE

To permit a distance of 28.62m

from the centre line of a street to

the nearest main wall of the
building,

whereas the by-law requires a
minimum centre line distance of
32.0m.

106.2 (c)

BUILDING SIZE

BUILDING HEIGHT

COVERAGE

BELOW GRADE
ENTRANCE

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SETBACKS

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SIZE / HEIGHT

MULTIPLE ACCESSORY
STRUCTURES

DRIVEWAY

To permit the surface area of a
semi-circular driveway to be
52.08% of the front yard area,

whereas the by-law permits a
maximum 50% of the front yard
area to be residential driveway.

10.9.1 (B)
(6)

LANDSCAPED OPEN
SPACE

ENCROACHMENTS

TWO-UNIT DWELLING

SCHEDULE “C”

OTHER - DECK

Shiza Athar

Reviewed by Zoning

2024/11/04

Date




